
Pesach 2023
Online Learning Series

e-TIM: TORAH IN MOTION ONLINE COMMUNITY

Taxonomy of Children, 
Taxonomy of Questions
Wed. March 22, 2:00pm  

 מה נשתנה? השאלות
והתשובות של ההגדה

Sun. March 26, 12:30pm

A Closer Look at the Haggadah
Fri. March 31, 9:30am

The Uniqueness of the  
Month of Nissan
Thurs. March 23, 1:00pm  

When was the Commandment 
to Eat Matza Given?
Sun. March 26, 11:15am  

Are Pesach Guides Getting 
Stricter?
Mon. March 27, 12:00pm

Did an Aramean Really Try  
to Destroy My Father?
Wed. March 29, 12:15pm

“So that Our Children Will  
Ask Questions...”What will  
We Answer?”
Tues. March 28, 1:00pm

Pesah Mitzrayim, Pesah Dorot, 
Pesah Sheini and Pesah  
Devarim: Is There An Evolving 
Pesah?
Wed. March 29, 8:30pm

The Special Hallel of Seder 
Night 
Sun. April 2, 10:00am

Darkness to Light:  
The Experience of the  
Seder Night 
Tue. April 4, 11:00am

Hippazon: Leaving Fast, 
Leaving Slow
Mon. April 3, 11:00am

What is Charoset?
Tues. March 28, 11:00am

Emerging from the Clefts  
of the Rock: Reading Shir  
Ha-Shirim 2:14
Thurs. March 30, 1:00pm

One night, or for Seven 
Days? How Often Must We  
Eat Matza?
Sun. April 2, 11:15am

RABBI AARON ADLERRABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ

RABBI YOSEF ZVI RIMON  
(HEBREW)

RABBI JAY KELMAN RABBI YAMIN GOLDSMITH

LEORA MOSKOWITZRABBI ALEX ISRAEL

DR. MARTIN LOCKSHINRABBI MOSHE SHULMAN RABBI NATHANIEL HELFGOT

YOETZET HALACHA  
LAURIE NOVICK

RABBI MENACHEM LEIBTAG

YOSEF LINDELL DR. MOSHE SOKOLOW

RABBI MENACHEM LEIBTAG

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

EASTERN TIME 

The Pesach series is sponsored by Jeff Weiss in observance  
of the yahrzeit of his father Binyamin ben Chaim z”l.

torahinmotion.org          
info@torahinmotion.org         416-633-5770         

https://torahinmotion.org/civicrm/event/register?id=397&reset=397

